Three Lakes Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, June 20, 2015

If you have questions about your timing results, please, tact com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

------- SWim ==--eme T-1 e e T-2 meeeneenee Total

Place Name BibNo Age Gender Age Group  Rnk Time Time Rnk Rate Time Rnk Time
1 Brian Goodremont 1 39 M 130-39 1 0:23:28.2  0:02:39.0 1 18.0MPH  0:01:01.6 5 2:38:09.5
2 Jesse Morwood 19 37 M 230-39 2 0:23:54.0  0:04:05.6 4 17.1MPH  0:01:14.8 4 : A 2:42:54.6
3 Chris Morwood 20 40 M 140-49 3 0:24:31.6  0:03:30.0 3 17.1MPH  0:01:17.2 3 0:46:05.3 : 2:42:54.9
4 Benjamin Miller 4 25 M 120-29 5 0:26:24.5  0:03:03.7 2 17.4MPH  0:01:14.9 7 0:48:16.3 K 2:45:02.5
5 Francois-xavier Coffinieres 7 45 M 2 40-49 4 0:24:57.6  0:03:06.6 5 16.9MPH  0:00:33.5 13 0:54:11.1 8:44/M 2:51:48.5
6 Niels Ihrman 13 31 M 330-39 8 0:30:05.2  0:02:00.0 6 :29: 16.7MPH  0:01:21.0 8 0:49:32.8 7:59/M 2:52:38.2
7 Elise Landreaux 15 23 F 120-29 12 0:32:33.9 0:02:27.2 1" 1:42:00.9 14.7MPH 0:01:15.9 2 0:41:19.2 6:40/M 2:59:37.1
8  Stephen Weihs 1 54 M 150-59 15 0:36:05.7 0:02:06.4 7 1:30:28.2 16.6MPH  0:01:40.3 9 0:50:09.7  8:05/M  3:00:30.3
9 Jake Mehl 18 27 M 220-29 14 0:34:01.7 0:03:16.6 12 1:43:57.0 14.4MPH  0:02:30.6 1 0:37:17.7 6:01/M 3:01:03.6
10 Ghislain Devouton 8 38 M 4.30-39 13 0:33:24.8 0:03:57.4 8 1:36:47.2 155MPH  0:01:29.8 6 0:48:09.3 7:46/M 3:03:48.5
1" Jason Wood 23 44 M 340-49 9 0:30:37.2  0:02:31.9 9 1:39:31.7 151MPH  0:01:15.0 12 0:53:19.7 8:36/M 3:07:15.5
12 Nicolas SAUVAGE 22 44 M 4 40-49 10 0:31:225 0:03:59.9 14 1:45:00.2 14.3MPH  0:00:48.1 10 0:50:17.4 8:07/M 3:11:28.1
13 Molly Elder 6 27 F 220-29 6 0:27:20.0  0:04:22.8 10 1:40:54.1 149MPH  0:00:46.6 14 0:58:27.3 9:26/M 3:11:50.8
14 Joshua Krieger 14 33 M 530-39 16 0:37:19.3  0:02:53.6 13 1:44:453 143MPH  0:02:07.0 1" 0:52:06.7 8:24/M 3:19:11.9
15 Claire Wright 26 29 F 320-29 7 0:28:25.1  0:04:13.1 17 1:59:10.2 126MPH  0:03:32.9 15 1:14:06.4 11:57/M  3:49:27.7
16 Joseph Kradel 3 48 M 5 40-49 " 0:32:18.6  0:05:16.1 16 1:58:38.7 126MPH  0:02:43.5 17 1:19:13.3  12:47/M  3:58:10.2
17 Stacey Smith 30 40 F 140-49 17 0:38:51.8 0:05:12.4 15 1:57:15.7 128MPH  0:02:25.9 16 1:15:01.1 12:06/M  3:58:46.9
18  Eric Esteban 2 40 M 6 40-49 18 0:40:11.0 0:04:06.9 18 2:21:59.1  10.6MPH  0:04:23.5 18 1:38:10.6  15:50/M  4:48:51.1

Olympic Relay

------- Swim =-eeeen T1 Rl =11 G T-2 Bl o (1) Total

Place Name Bib No Age  Gender Age Group Rnk Time Time Rnk e Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Team JennaEric 12 99 M 1 Olympic Relay 1 0:30:45.6  0:00:28.4 1 1:40:02.1 15.0MPH  0:00:43.6 1 0:47:24.9 7:39/M 2:59:24.6
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Three Lakes Triathlon

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 18, 2016

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike - T-2 - Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
Female 20 to 29
Overal* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenem- T2 e Run ---eeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 1 Elise Landreaux 15 23 3 0:32:33.9 0:02:27.2 2 1:42:00.9 14.7MPH 0:01:15.9 1 0:41:19.2  6:40/M 2:59:37.1
2 2 Molly Elder 6 27 1 0:27:20.0 0:04:22.8 1 1:40:54.1 14.9MPH 0:00:46.6 2 0:58:27.3  9:26/M 3:11:50.8
3 3 Claire Wright 26 29 2 0:28:25.1 0:04:13.1 3 1:59:10.2 12.6MPH 0:03:32.9 3 1:14:06.4 11:57/M 3:49:27.7
Female 40 to 49
Overat* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenee- T2 e Run ---eeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 4 Stacey Smith 30 40 1 0:38:51.8 0:05:12.4 1 1:57:15.7 12.8MPH 0:02:25.9 1 1:15:01.1  12:06/M 3:58:46.9
Male 20 to 29
Overat* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenem- T2 e Run --eeeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 4 Benjamin Miller 4 25 1 0:26:24.5 0:03:03.7 1 1:26:03.1 17.4MPH 0:01:14.9 2 0:48:16.3  7:47/M 2:45:02.5
2 8 Jake Mehl 18 27 2 0:34:01.7 0:03:16.6 2 1:43:57.0 14.4MPH 0:02:30.6 1 0:37:17.7  6:01/M 3:01:03.6
Male 30 to 39
Overat* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeeem- T2 e Run ---eeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 1 Brian Goodremont 11 39 1 0:23:28.2 0:02:39.0 1 1:23:26.6 18.0MPH 0:01:01.6 2 0:47:34.1 7:40/M 2:38:09.5
2 2 Jesse Morwood 19 37 2 0:23:54.0 0:04:05.6 2 1:27:34.5 17.1MPH 0:01:14.8 1 0:46:05.7  7:26/M 2:42:54.6
3 6 Niels lhrman 13 31 3 0:30:05.2 0:02:00.0 3 1:29:39.2 16.7MPH 0:01:21.0 4 0:49:32.8  7:59/M 2:52:38.2
4 9 Ghislain Devouton 8 38 4 0:33:24.8 0:03:57.4 4 1:36:47.2 15.5MPH 0:01:29.8 3 0:48:09.3  7:46/M 3:03:48.5
5 12 Joshua Krieger 14 33 5 0:37:19.3 0:02:53.6 5 1:44:45.3 14.3MPH 0:02:07.0 5 0:52:06.7  8:24/M 3:19:11.9
Male 40 to 49
Overat* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenem- T2 e Run --eeeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 3 Chris Morwood 20 40 1 0:24:31.6 0:03:30.0 1 1:27:30.8 17.1MPH 0:01:17.2 1 0:46:05.3  7:26/M 2:42:54.9
2 5 Francois-xavier Coffinieres 7 45 2 0:24:57.6 0:03:06.6 2 1:28:59.7 16.9MPH 0:00:33.5 4 0:54:11.1 8:44/M 2:51:48.5
3 10 Jason Wood 23 44 3 0:30:37.2 0:02:31.9 3 1:39:31.7 15.1MPH 0:01:15.0 3 0:53:19.7  8:36/M 3:07:15.5
4 11 Nicolas SAUVAGE 22 44 4 0:31:22.5 0:03:59.9 4 1:45:00.2 14.3MPH 0:00:48.1 2 0:50:17.4  8:07/M 3:11:28.1
5 13 Joseph Kradel 3 48 5 0:32:18.6 0:05:16.1 5 1:58:38.7 12.6MPH 0:02:43.5 5 1:19:13.3 12:47/M 3:58:10.2
6 14 Eric Esteban 2 40 6 0:40:11.0 0:04:06.9 6 2:21:59.1 10.6MPH 0:04:23.5 6 1:38:10.6  15:50/M 4:48:51.1
Male 50 to 59
Overat* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenem- T2 e Run --eeeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 7 Stephen Weihs 1 54 1 0:36:05.7 0:02:06.4 1 1:30:28.2 16.6MPH 0:01:40.3 1 0:50:09.7  8:05/M 3:00:30.3
Olympic Relay
Olympic Relay
Overalt* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -----eeenee- T2 e Run ---eeeeeeeee Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time  Rate  Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 1 Team JennaEric 12 99 1 0:30:45.6 0:00:28.4 1 1:40:02.1 15.0MPH 0:00:43.6 1 0:47:249  7:39/M 2:59:24.6
*Overall place within gender.
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Three Lakes Triathlon

Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, June 18, 2016

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N s ON

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Team I.P. Eh!
Brian Houck
Mikelle Ackerley
James Marria
David Hill

Bryan Buckhorn
Adam Zuber
Patricia Pavlinac
Lauren Scott
Scott Gray

Katie Grimes
Robin Gray

Jeff Lango
Meghan Strachila
Greg Garka
Alyssa Opland
Karen Gentry
Derek Pizzey
Doug Weil
Sherri Teter
Faith Pizzey
Alan Barney
Michael Holste
Mike Staley
Kyle Parsons
Mark Fisher
Alexander Bock
Lauren Bock
Lourea Garka

Sprint Overall

Bib No

101
106
134
135
116
109
132
120
125
103
115
102
118
127
111
133
114
123
130
128
121
104
117
126
119
110
107
108
112

Age Gender

99
34
19
24
25
39
30
33
32
41
33
37
51
25
36
24
54
50
57
56
21
45
28
28
27
28
33
34
58

<

MTMmEZZZIZZZ2Z2NmEaZ2nmEanEanmEnnmEEnZ

Age Group
160-99
130-39
11-19
120-29
220-29
230-39
330-39
130-39
230-39
140-49
330-39
4.30-39
1 50-59
120-29
4.30-39
220-29
1 50-59
250-59
350-59
250-59
320-29
240-49
320-29
4 20-29
520-29
6 20-29
530-39
530-39
350-59

©
<

_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._.,\,l

--- Swim ---

Rnk

W NN o=

- N

10
13

16
15

14
18
22
19
29
17
23
24
26
25
28
27
21
20

Time
0:12:09.2
0:15:59.6
0:12:18.7
0:13:38.2
0:20:06.7
0:19:37.3
0:14:35.9
0:18:13.7
0:14:12.4
0:18:35.1
0:20:12.3
0:17:32.7
0:20:51.4
0:20:37.4
0:17:12.4
0:20:13.7
0:21:28.6
0:25:21.5
0:23:33.3
0:33:19.4
0:21:01.8
0:26:15.7
0:27:09.8
0:27:19.2
0:27:13.4
0:29:57.5
0:28:04.0
0:24:11.5
0:24:08.4

T-1
Time
0:00:17.9
0:00:49.6
0:02:11.4
0:02:25.2
0:02:57.9
0:00:25.8
0:03:32.4

0:03:30.8
0:01:20.8
0:06:08.2
0:01:35.6
0:04:55.8
0:03:29.4
0:02:22.7
0:04:54.5
0:04:11.6
0:07:57.2
0:02:21.2
0:03:23.4
0:06:39.8
0:07:44.4
0:11:15.0
0:11:04.4
0:11:13.2
0:08:30.7
0:04:56.6
0:08:45.5
0:05:10.8
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Rnk

O N AN =W

11
13
10
14
20
21
17

16
15
27
22
19
18
23
24
26
25
28

-- Bike --

Time
0:43:02.0
0:40:28.5
0:46:25.3
0:43:17.8
0:41:57.6
0:43:38.1
0:44:171

0:48:13.7
0:47:04.3
0:48:12.9
0:51:51.2
0:48:09.3
0:51:53.1
0:57:28.5
1:00:23.6
0:57:14.4
0:47:55.7
0:55:26.1
0:54:06.5
1:13:31.8
1:00:28.1
0:57:16.3
0:57:15.6
1:08:57.6
1:09:01.4
1:09:42.4
1:09:38.0
1:14:17.4

Rate
16.7MPH
17.8MPH
15.5MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
16.5MPH
16.3MPH

14.9MPH
15.3MPH
14.9MPH
13.9MPH
15.0MPH
13.9MPH
12.5MPH
11.9MPH
12.6MPH
15.0MPH
13.0MPH
13.3MPH
9.79MPH
11.9MPH
12.6MPH
12.6MPH
10.4MPH
10.4MPH
10.3MPH
10.3MPH
9.69MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:14.5
0:00:50.6
0:00:33.0
0:01:34.9
0:01:21.4
0:00:58.4
0:03:08.9

0:01:56.4
0:00:57.9
0:02:20.8
0:01:29.5
0:03:08.2
0:02:15.7
0:01:42.0
0:03:06.4
0:00:55.7
0:02:44.5
0:02:45.9
0:02:06.2
0:00:47.4
0:02:31.9
0:04:02.9
0:04:01.7
0:02:54.2
0:02:47.8
0:02:01.8
0:02:11.0
0:01:03.9

Rnk

O NPh AN =W

-- Run --
Time
0:21:27.9
0:19:563.4
0:21:06.1
0:22:00.9
0:21:50.4
0:26:13.0
0:26:03.8
1:15:50.6
0:26:38.3
0:27:20.2
0:27:03.3
0:31:51.0
0:27:58.0
0:29:10.2
0:37:08.4
0:31:46.3
0:37:03.0
0:37:35.7
0:40:08.4
0:31:39.2
0:31:39.7
0:37:24.9
0:41:35.4
0:41:39.2
0:31:22.3
0:31:23.8
0:41:02.2
0:41:01.3
0:48:20.4

Pace
6:55/M
6:25/M
6:48/M
7:06/M
7:03/M
8:27/M
8:24/M

24:28/M
8:35/M
8:49/M
8:44/M

10:16/M
9:01/M
9:25/M

11:59/M

10:15/M

11:57/M

12:07/M

12:57/M

10:13/M

10:13/M

12:04/M

13:25/M

13:26/M

10:07/M

10:07/M

13:14/M

13:14/M

15:35/M

Total
Time
1:17:11.5
1:18:01.7
1:22:34.5
1:22:57.0
1:28:14.0
1:30:52.6
1:31:38.1
1:34:04.3
1:34:31.6
1:35:18.3
1:43:57.5
1:44:20.0
1:44:57.7
1:47:25.8
1:55:54.0
2:00:24.5
2:00:53.3
2:01:34.6
2:04:14.9
2:04:34.7
2:13:40.5
2:14:25.0
2:21:19.4
2:21:20.1
2:21:40.7
2:21:41.2
2:25:47.0
2:25:47.3
2:33:00.9



Three Lakes Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 18, 2016

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please com
Overall -- Swim-- T1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
Female 1 to 19
Overal* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike ------memee- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 1 Mikelle Ackerley 134 19 1 0:12:18.7  0:02:11.4 1 0:46:25.3 15.5MPH  0:00:33.0
Female 20 to 29
Overall* e Swim ------- T1 T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Time
1 6 Meghan Strachila 127 25 2 0:20:37.4  0:03:29.4 1 0:51:53.1  13.9MPH  0:02:15.7
2 7 Alyssa Opland 133 24 1 0:20:13.7  0:04:54.5 2 1:00:23.6 11.9MPH  0:03:06.4
3 10 Faith Pizzey 121 21 3 0:21:01.8  0:06:39.8 3 1:13:31.8  9.79MPH  0:00:47.4
Female 30 to 39
Overal* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike ------memee- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 2 Patricia Paviinac 120 33 3 0:18:13.7
2 3 Lauren Scott 125 32 1 0:14:12.4  0:03:30.8 2 0:48:13.7 149MPH  0:01:56.4
3 4 Katie Grimes 115 33 4 0:20:12.3  0:06:08.2 1 0:48:129 149MPH  0:02:20.8
4 5 Robin Gray 102 37 2 0:17:32.7 0:01:35.6 3 0:51:51.2 13.9MPH 0:01:29.5
5 11 Lauren Bock 108 34 5 0:24:11.5  0:08:45.5 4 1:09:38.0 10.3MPH  0:02:11.0
Female 50 to 59
Overal* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike ------memee- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 8 Karen Gentry 114 54 1 0:21:28.6  0:04:11.6 2 0:57:14.4 12.6MPH  0:00:55.7
2 9 Sherri Teter 128 56 3 0:33:19.4  0:03:23.4 1 0:54:06.5 13.3MPH  0:02:06.2
3 12 LOUREA GARKA 112 58 2 0:24:08.4  0:05:10.8 3 1:14:17.4  9.69MPH  0:01:03.9
Male 20 to 29
Overall* T1 - Bike - T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Time Rate Time
1 2 James Marria 135 24 1 0:13:38.2  0:02:25.2 2 0:43:17.8 16.6MPH 0:01:34.9
2 3 David Hill 116 25 2 0:20:06.7  0:02:57.9 1 0:41:576 17.2MPH 0:01:21.4
3 12 Michael Holste 117 28 4 0:27:09.8 0:11:15.0 5 0:57:16.3 12.6MPH  0:04:02.9
4 13 Mike Staley 126 28 6 0:27:19.2  0:11:04.4 4 0:57:15.6  12.6MPH  0:04:01.7
5 14 kyle parsons 119 27 5 0:27:13.4  0:11:13.2 6 1:08:57.6 10.4MPH 0:02:54.2
6 15 Mark Fisher 110 28 7 0:29:57.5  0:08:30.7 7 1:09:01.4 10.4MPH 0:02:47.8
Male 30 to 39
Overall* T1 - Bike ----eeee- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 1 Brian Houck 106 34 2 0:15:59.6  0:00:49.6 1 0:40:28.5 17.8MPH  0:00:50.6
2 4 Bryan Buckhorn 109 39 4 0:19:37.3  0:00:25.8 2 0:43:38.1  16.5MPH  0:00:58.4
3 5 Adam Zuber 132 30 1 0:14:35.9 0:03:32.4 3 0:44:171  16.3MPH  0:03:08.9
4 8 Greg Garka 111 36 3 0:17:12.4  0:02:22.7 4 0:57:28.5 125MPH  0:01:42.0
5 16 Alexander Bock 107 33 5 0:28:04.0 0:04:56.6 5 1:09:424 10.3MPH  0:02:01.8
Male 40 to 49
Overal* e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -------emem- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 6 Scott Gray 103 41 1 0:18:35.1 0:01:20.8 1 0:47:04.3 15.3MPH  0:00:57.9
2 11 Alan Barney 104 45 2 0:26:15.7  0:07:44.4 2 1:00:28.1  11.9MPH  0:02:31.9
Male 50 to 59
Overall*- e Swim ------- T1 e Bike -------emee- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 7 Jeff Lango 118 51 1 0:20:51.4  0:04:55.8 2 0:48:09.3 15.0MPH  0:03:03.2
2 9 Derek Pizzey 123 50 3 0:25:221.5  0:07:57.2 1 0:47:55.7 15.0MPH  0:02:44.5
3 10 Doug Weil 130 57 2 0:23:33.3  0:02:21.2 3 0:55:26.1  13.0MPH  0:02:45.9
Sprint Relay
Sprint Relay
Overall*- e Swim ------- T1 e Bike ------memem- T-2
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
1 1 Team |.P. Eh! 101 99 1 0:12:09.2  0:00:17.9 1 0:43:02.0 16.7MPH 0:00:14.5

*Overall place within gender.

1 0:29:10.2
3 0:31:46.3
2 0:31:39.7

5 1:15:50.6
1 0:26:38.3
2 0:27:03.3
3 0:31:51.0
4 0:41:01.3

2 0:37:03.0
1 0:31:39.2
3 0:48:20.4

2 0:22:00.9
1 0:21:50.4
5 0:41:35.4
6 0:41:39.2
3 0:31:22.3
4 0:31:23.8

nk Time
1 0:19:53.4
3 0:26:13.0
2 0:26:03.8
4 0:37:08.4
5 0:41:02.2

1 0:27:20.2
2 0:37:24.9

1 0:27:58.0
2 0:37:35.7
3 0:40:08.4

nk Time
1 0:21:27.9

Pace
24:28/M
8:35/M
8:44/M
10:16/M
13:14/M

Pace
6:55/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:22:34.5

Total
Time
1:47:25.8
2:00:24.5
2:13:40.5

Total
Time
1:34:04.3
1:34:31.6
1:43:57.5
1:44:20.0
2:25:47.3

Total
Time
2:00:53.3
2:04:34.7
2:33:00.9

Total
Time
1:22:57.0
1:28:14.0
2:21:194
2:21:20.1
2:21:40.7
2:21:41.2

Total
Time
1:18:01.7
1:30:52.6
1:31:38.1
1:55:54.0
2:25:47.0

Total
Time
1:35:18.3
2:14:25.0

Total
Time
1:44:57.7
2:01:34.6
2:04:149

Total
Time
1:17:115

Sprint Categories
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